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KV-BIKE ONE LAPHA A7 H5YY 2021 /11 /14 /00
BRE m 1 Weather :Cloudy
FE—X(1,490m) Track :Dry
Pos No Class C.P. Name Best Delay / Gap B/L Point
1 12 7% 1b 1 REFETRIEAD 2'41.432 2/2 20
2 11 %321b 2 BRHFETREGAC 2'56.644 15,212  15.212 2/2 19
3 6 Jila 1 Fobuy” - 3'08.989 27.557 12.345 2/2 18
4 15 53Z1b 3 IEREEY-5-1-EVEBA 3'09.185 27.753 0.196 2/2 17
5 10 %5x21b 4 REFETRUEAB 3'12.308 30.876 3.123 2/2 16
6 21 5520c 1 ERAOCIDERIEE R ENLEE 3'14.634 33.202 2.326 2/2 20
7 16 7321b 5 FREFY-7-1-EVEIB 3'17.172 35.740 2.538 2/2 15
8 2 93 ila 2 Little cubs 3'25.158 43.726 7.986 2/2 14
9 1 7 la 3 YN4D 3'26.057 44.625 0.899 2/2 13
10 20 7321Ib 6 BT -7 A-9rA° 3'33.116 51.684 7.059 2/2 12
11 8 /ila 4 F-L495" 15 3'46.554 1'05.122 13.438 2/2 11
12 22 930c 2 SEINC 1Y 4'01.109 1'19.677 14.555 2/2 19
13 24 H320Ic 3 AR RARSEER C 4'01.272  1'19.840 0.163 2/2 18
14 3 Jila 5 S2EUBIKE 4'01.674 1'20.242 0.402 2/2 10
15 4 3 la 6 YN 9] 4'08.775 1'27.343 7.101 2/2 9
16 25 J3iIc 4 RHF R FHFISKRUCO3 4'11.717 1'30.285 2.942 2/2 17
17 19 752Ib 7 BIRMMTY R 4'31.426 1'49.994 19.709 2/2 8
18 23 »3i0c 5 NS RIZER 4'41.659 2'00.227 10.233 2/2 16
19 13 »ZIb 8 ERItHERIR EBIR 4'43.879 2'02.447 2.220 2/2 7
20 28 H520d 1 DNEEPE BRZRMTS 5'06.895 2'25.463 23.016 2/2 15
21 27 93 0c 6 FHIST RS/ R2RIMAZED 5'33.559 2'52,127 26.664 2/2 14
22 9 Jxla 7 TYS 6'07.669 3'26.237 34.110 2/2 6
23 14 521b 9 BRI EKFEne-1Bike 6'53.880 4'12.448 46.211 2/2 5
26 J3ilc FEE T 2B BIFRIMERZEC FHAITET 0/1
* 17 )5i1b SERORE BEREEY-)) stAlcsy 0/1
5 /»3ila teamCNE HEET
18 J3X1b HEMAEBHEAZR —iH HEET
PENALTY
*No.17
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e TR B TRE B BB .

fh W —

o
S




